OFFICIAL CKC ENTRY FORM

Sudbury & District Kennel Club Inc.

	g. 31 & Sept. 1, 2024	Worthington, Ontario
EVENT INFORMATION		
		Total Enclosed
STAKES ENTERED	August 31	September 1
	Open Stake - \$1	
	Amateur - \$1	
	TCN Fees - \$1	
DOG INFORMATION	This is to certify that the	nis dog IS / IS NOT qualified for a limit stake.
Registered Name of Dog	:	Call Name:
Breed:		Male Female
CKC Registration #	CKC Miscellaneous #	NUMBER:
CKC ERN #	TCN #	
Date of Birth:	//	Place of Birth Canada Elsewhere
BREEDER(S)		
SIRE		
DAM		
REG'D OWNER OR Lessee		
OWNER'S ADDRESS or Les	ssee	
Name of Handler		
CREDIT CARD ENTRIES ON	ILY VISAMASTER	CARD
CARD NO.		EXPIRY DATE/
CARDHOLDER NAME (PLE		
actual owner(s) whose	e name(s) I have entered a	he dog or that I am the authorized agent of the above and accept full responsibility for all
bound by the rules and regulations appearing	d regulations of The Canad	of the acceptance of this entry, I (we) agree to be dian Kennel Club and by any additional rules and
Signature of Owner or A	gent	Telephone Number
E-mail address		<u>-</u>

OFFICIAL CKC ENTRY FORM



Sudbury & Distr	rict Kennel Club Inc.
Aug. 31 & Sept. 1, 2024	Worthington, Ontario
EVENT INFORMATION	_
FEES: Entry Fee \$TCN Fee \$	Total Enclosed
STAKES ENTERED August 31	September 1
Open Stake - \$165.00 Amateur - \$165.00) Amateur - \$165.00
Amateur - \$165.00) Limit Stake - \$55.00
	TCN - \$12.00
DOG INFORMATION This is to certify that this	dog IS / IS NOT qualified for a limit stake.
Registered Name of Dog:	Call Name:
Breed:	Male Female
CKC Registration # CKC Miscellaneous #	NUMBER:
eke Negistration # eke iviisteilaileous #	
CKC ERN # TCN #	
Date of Birth.	
Date of Birth:////	Place of Birth Canada Elsewhere
BREEDER(S)	
SIRE	
DAM	
REG'D OWNER OR Lessee	
OWNER'S ADDRESS or Lessee	<u></u>
Name of Handler	
CREDIT CARD ENTRIES ONLY VISAMASTE	RCARD
OARD NO	EVENDY DATE
CARD NO	EXPIRT DATE
CARDHOLDER NAME (PLEASE PRINT)	
I CERTIFY that I am the registered owner(s) of	the dog or that I am the authorized agent of the
actual owner(s) whose name(s) I have entered	
statements made in this entry. In consideration	of the acceptance of this entry, I (we) agree to adian Kennel Club and by any additional rules a
regulations appearing in the premium list.	adian Refiner Glub and by any additional fules a
Signature of Owner or Agent	Telephone Number
. 0	
E-mail address	